
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
118 
379 
177 
861 
132 
863 
216 
833 
251 

72 
166 
444 

Name 
Josh Martin 
Fernando Alvarez 
Chad Pocher 
Will Shy 
Christopher Morris 
Mujahid Umar 
Geoff Sims 
Ben Tilley 
Blake Gentry 
Rainey Pogue 
Tim Chin 
Cody Printzen 

Class 
Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Best Tm 
2:00.483 
2:02.172 
2:02.490 
2:02.956 
2:03.205 
2:03.959 
2:04.656 
2:05.115 
2:08.643 
2:09.670 
2:09.787 
2:11.180 

Diff 

1.689 
2.007 
2.473 
2.722 
3.476 
4.173 
4.632 
8.160 
9.187 
9.304 

10.697 

Best Speed 
55.576 
54.808 
54.666 
54.459 
54.348 
54.018 
53.716 
53.519 
52.051 
51.639 
51.592 
51.044 

In Lap 
4 
3 
6 
4 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 

Sponsor 

C h a C h a C h a  M o t o r S p o r t s ,  M e m o r y B o x  C a n d l e  C o ,   6 1 D T C  

F r e s n o  A t h l e t i c  T r a i n i n g  C e n t e r ,  C a l i s h i n e  R a c i n g ,  A u t o E n v y  I n c . ,  N a t i o n a l  H a r d w a r e  S u p p l y ,  C o m e t  
G a l f e r  U S A ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  A r m o u r  B o d i e s ,  P r o  B o l t ,  Y o s h i m u r a ,  F o r e s a k e n  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  S p o r t b i k e t r a c k g e a r  
Apex Assassins 
T h o u s a n d  O a k s  P o w e r s p o r t s ,  V o r t e x  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/23/2022 10:47:21 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Jacob West 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow JUL 23-24, 22 

Qualifying 

Amateur 600 

Qualifying started at 10:31:00 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park CW1 1.860 miles 

7/23/2022 10:30 


