

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow JUL 23-24, 22

## Sorted on best lap time

Buttonwillow Raceway Park CW1 1.860 miles

Qualifying
Amateur 600

7/23/2022 10:30

Qualifying started at 10:31:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor
1	118	Josh Martin	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:00.483		55.576	4	
2	379	Fernando Alvarez	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:02.172	1.689	54.808	3	
3	177	Chad Pocher	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:02.490	2.007	54.666	6	
4	861	Will Shy	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:02.956	2.473	54.459	4	
5	132	Christopher Morris	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:03.205	2.722	54.348	2	ChaChaCha MotorSports,
6	863	Mujahid Umar	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:03.959	3.476	54.018	3	
7	216	Geoff Sims	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:04.656	4.173	53.716	3	
8	833	Ben Tilley	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:05.115	4.632	53.519	3	Energy Attletic Engining Co.
9	251	Blake Gentry	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:08.643	8.160	52.051	4	Faller E.E.A., Electron ff, A.c.
10	72	Rainey Pogue	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:09.670	9.187	51.639	3	Apex Assassins
11	166	Tim Chin	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:09.787	9.304	51.592	3	Thousand Oaks Powerspo
12	444	Cody Printzen	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:11.180	10.697	51.044	2	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2

Race Director: Jacob West

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Printed: 7/23/2022 10:47:21 AM